
BLOCK 118 LOTS 8 THRU 18
IN OR 2253/1050
TOWN OF HILLIARD SEC 8-3N-24E

REED HUBERT E & DEBBY S
37610 PINERIDGE ROAD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

08-3N-24-2380-0118-0090

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

6002.00

07/27/2015 KK
04/29/2025 DC

04/29/2021 TWJH 0.00 89,375 0 0 89,375

STANDARD
3

34,728
13,910
89,375

138,013
23,291

114,722
0

114,722
138,013

0

127,078

2253/1050 11/20/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS SHARON D & J

REED HUBERT E & DEB

2220/0590 9/04/2018 QC U I 11 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS SHARON D & J

REED HUBERT E & DEB
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20210014 DEMOLITION 1,000 02/01/2021

HX Base Yr

27423 MISSOURI ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,188 121.8000 97.44 115,759 1975 1980 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 2012 1,188 34,728

1,188 1,188 34,728

BAS=[YR=2012] W44 S27 E44 N27$.

BAS
2012

44

27

44

27

1 2810 MH SPACE 0 0 0 0 4.00 SF 2,400.00 2,400.00 100 0 0 3 100 9,600

2 0751 UOP 0 0 10 8 80.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 320

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 14 10 140.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 840

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 200.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 77 1,001

5 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1975 1975 3 34 680

6 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 12 10 120.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 864

7 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 21 12 252.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 605

13,910

1 000200 C MBL HM SUB 0 0006 RM-4 125.00 125.00 125.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 40,625

2 000200 C MBL HM SUB 0 0006 RM-4 150.00 125.00 150.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 48,750


